
Dubbelsprint 2 "School De Wijnpers"
Leuven 22.5.2022

Omega

Eddie DESMEDT
TROL
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 2280m (Hoogteverschil 60m)
Tijd : 0:37:01 (16'14"/km)

9/15 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:26:27
2. Stan DE CLERCQ 0:28:24
3. René STEENSSENS 0:28:27

1. 155 00:02:46 169m 16'22"/km
2. 161 00:02:36 00:05:22 210m 12'23"/km
3. 165 00:03:10 00:08:32 217m 14'36"/km
4. 167 00:03:03 00:11:35 169m 18'03"/km
5. 159 00:02:03 00:13:38 202m 10'09"/km
6. 172 00:03:43 00:17:21 117m 31'46"/km
7. 173 00:00:46 00:18:07 29m 26'26"/km
8. 180 00:05:30 00:23:37 444m 12'23"/km
9. 181 00:00:32 00:24:09 46m 11'36"/km

10. 183 00:02:28 00:26:37 162m 15'14"/km
11. 184 00:02:39 00:29:16 182m 14'34"/km
12. 187 00:01:59 00:31:15 74m 26'48"/km
13. 145 00:03:46 00:35:01 85m 44'19"/km
14. 149 00:01:41 00:36:42 145m 11'37"/km
15. 999 00:00:19 00:37:01 28m 11'19"/km
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